LIST OF COUNCIL APPROVED BOOKS FOR CLASS XII SEMESTER 3

AS ON 10.03.2025

SI No Subject Code PUBLISHER NAME Book Version TB NO
1 ACCT DISHARI PRAKASHANI BENGALI WBCHSE-227101512245
2 BIOS BENGALI WBCHSE-245101512385
PARUL PRAKASHANI
3 BSTD DEY BOOK CONCERN BENGALI WBCHSE-245201512235
4 BSTD DISHARI PRAKASHANI BENGALI WBCHSE-245201512245
5 BSTD ENGLISH WBCHSE-2452015222
DEY BOOK CONCERN S 52015 35
6 BSTD HINDI WBCHSE-245201532365
NIRMAL PRAKASHAN
7 CHEM BENGALI WBCHSE-229101512385
PARUL PRAKASHANI
8 CLPA BENGALI WBCHSE-232101512245
DISHARI PRAKASHAN
9 COMA BENGALI WBCHSE-232201512385
PARUL PRAKASHANI
10 COMA BENGALI WBCHSE-232201512155
B B KUNDU GRANDSONS
11 COMA BENGALI WBCHSE-232201512395
PRANTIK
12 COMA ENGLISH WBCHSE-232201522235
DEY BOOK CONCERN
13 COMS BENGALI WBCHSE-250101512395
PRANTIK
14 CSTX BENGALI WBCHSE-266101512235
DEY BOOK CONCERN
15 CSTX BENGALI WBCHSE-266101512245
DISHARI PRAKASHAN
16 CSTX BENGALI WBCHSE-266101512155
B B KUNDU GRANDSONS
17 ECON BENGALI WBCHSE-237101512385
PARUL PRAKASHANI
18 EDCN THE ACADEMY BENGALI WBCHSE-226101512475

PUBLISHERS
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19 EDCN
20 EDCN
21 EDCN
22 EDCN
23 ENVS
24 ENVS
25 ENVS
26 ENVS
27 GEGR
28 GEGR
29 GEGR
30 GEGR
31 GEGR
32 HIST
33 HIST
34 HIST
35 HIST
36 HIST
37 MATH
38 NUTN
39 NUTN
40 PHIL

AS ON 10.03.2025

CHAYA PRAKASHANI LTD
SANTRA PUBLICATION
PVT LTD

PARUL PRAKASHANI

ADHUNIK GRANTHAGAR

THE ACADEMY
PUBLISHERS

PRANTIK

PARUL PRAKASHANI

ADHUNIK GRANTHAGAR

ABS PUBLISHING HOUSE

THE ACADEMY
PUBLISHERS

PARUL PRAKASHANI

B B KUNDU GRANDSONS

PRANTIK

THE ACADEMY
PUBLISHERS

PARUL PRAKASHANI

PRANTIK

DEEP PRAKASHAN

ADHUNIK GRANTHAGAR

PARUL PRAKASHANI

PARUL PRAKASHANI

THE ACADEMY
PUBLISHERS

THE ACADEMY
PUBLISHERS

BENGALI WBCHSE-226101512215
BENGALI WBCHSE-226101512435
BENGALI WBCHSE-226101512385

HINDI WBCHSE-226101532135
BENGALI WBCHSE-260101512475
BENGALI WBCHSE-260101512395
BENGALI WBCHSE-260101512385

HINDI WBCHSE-260101532135
BENGALI WBCHSE-237201512115
BENGALI WBCHSE-237201512475
BENGALI WBCHSE-237201512385
BENGALI WBCHSE-237201512155
BENGALI WBCHSE-237201512395
BENGALI WBCHSE-256101512475
BENGALI WBCHSE-256101512385
BENGALI WBCHSE-256101512395
BENGALI WBCHSE-256101512225

HINDI WBCHSE-256101532135
BENGALI WBCHSE-242101512385
BENGALI WBCHSE-269101512385
BENGALI WBCHSE-269101512475
BENGALI WBCHSE-245301512475




LIST OF COUNCIL APPROVED BOOKS FOR CLASS XII SEMESTER 3

41 PHIL
42 PHIL
43 PHIL
44 PHIL
45 PHIL
46 PHIL
47 PHYS
48 POLS
49 POLS
50 POLS
51 POLS
52 POLS
53 POLS
54 POLS

AS ON 10.03.2025

PARUL PRAKASHANI

PRANTIK

CHAYA PRAKASHANI LTD

SANTRA PUBLICATION
PVT LTD

INDRAJIT PUBLICATION

ADHUNIK GRANTHAGAR

PARUL PRAKASHANI

PARUL PRAKASHANI

THE ACADEMY
PUBLISHERS

CHAYA PRAKASHANI LTD
SANTRA PUBLICATION
PVT LTD

PARUL PRAKASHANI

ADHUNIK GRANTHAGAR

NIRMAL PRAKASHAN

BENGALI WBCHSE-245301512385
BENGALI WBCHSE-245301512395
BENGALI WBCHSE-245301512215
BENGALI WBCHSE-245301512435
BENGALI WBCHSE-245301512275

HINDI WBCHSE-245301532135
BENGALI WBCHSE-268101512385
BENGALI WBCHSE-262101512385
BENGALI WBCHSE-262101512475
BENGALI WBCHSE-262101512215
BENGALI WBCHSE-262101512435
ENGLISH WBCHSE-262101522385

HINDI WBCHSE-262101532135

HINDI WBCHSE-262101532365




[%] Win/PDF’

This document was created with the Win2PDF “Print to PDF” printer available at

https://www.win2pdf.com

This version of Win2PDF 10 is for evaluation and non-commercial use only.
Visit https://www.win2pdf.com/trial/ for a 30 day trial license.

This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.

https://www.win2pdf.com/purchase/




